2164 m

—1.20m—

6.54 m

2.65m

2.68 m

495 m

2.91m

2.62m

262 m

4.20 m ~0.95m+ —15Tm——1.43 m—

Sportschool

Eetkamer

Keuken

Woonkamer

3.78 m ' 1.76 m— 0.76 m —2.08 m ——

12.25 m
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7.67 m

5.65 m

1.78 m

1.85m

3.69 m




9.09 m

5.56 m

1.50m

2.55m 8.92 m

Walk in closet

ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ

Slaapkamer

255 m————— 3.69 m

3.57m

10.50 m
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20.68 m




3.54 m

6.65 m

10.50 m

3.75m
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4.39 m

Berging

— il —l— ..
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900 m




6.04 m

4.58 m

Overkapping
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6.94 m

Overkapping

8.599 m
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6.05m




